FSL-751DNR(A)
High Sensitivity
Duct Smoke Detector
Intelligent Devices
DN-60333:B
General
The FSL-751DNR(A) high sensitivity duct smoke detector pro-
vides dependable performance for management of fans, blow-

• ULC Listed: S911
• CSFM: 3240-0028:0205
Ordering Information
NOTE: (A) suffix denotes Canadian product.
FSL-751DNR: High sensitivity duct smoke detector. (Replaces
FSL-751D)
FSL-751DNRA: ULC-listed high sensitivity duct smoke detec-
tor. (Replaces FSL-751D)
FSL-751(A): Replacement intelligent laser sensor head.  (For
ULC-listed model, order “A” version.)
ACCESSORIES
DST-1: Metal sampling tube duct widths up to 1 ft (0.3 m).
DST-1.5: Metal sampling tube duct widths 1 ft to 2 ft  (0.3 m to